Ergebnisse
West - 2. Halbjahr 2015

Saison Liga
2. Halbjahr 2015 C1

Vorrunde

Runde Sp. Heim-Team

1 1 Dibi Dabi Darter
2 Oberdiessbach 4
3 Black Viper 1
4 Dt Night Fighter

2 5 DT Enthusiasten
6 Barner Wings
7 Bumble Bee Darters
8 Uetendorf 2

3 9 Black Viper 1

10 Uetendorf 2
11 Dibi Dabi Darter
12 Oberdiessbach 4

Dt Night Fighter
14 Bumble Bee Darters
15 DT Enthusiasten
16 Dibi Dabi Darter

Béarner Wings

18 Uetendorf 2

19 Black Viper 1

20 Oberdiessbach 4

Bumble Bee Darters
22 DT Enthusiasten

23 Uetendorf 2

24 Dibi Dabi Darter

Béarner Wings

26 Bumble Bee Darters
27 Black Viper 1

28 Dt Night Fighter

Ruckrunde

8 29 Béarner Wings
30 DT Enthusiasten
31 Bumble Bee Darters
32 Uetendorf 2

Dibi Dabi Darter
34 Oberdiessbach 4
35 Dt Night Fighter
36 Black Viper 1

10 37 Barner Wings
38 DT Enthusiasten
39 Bumble Bee Darters
40 Dt Night Fighter

11 41 Béarner Wings
42 Oberdiesshach 4
43 Black Viper 1
44 Uetendorf 2

Klasse

Gast-Team

Barner Wings

DT Enthusiasten
Bumble Bee Darters
Uetendorf 2

Dibi Dabi Darter
Oberdiessbach 4
Dt Night Fighter
Black Viper 1

Béarner Wings

DT Enthusiasten
Bumble Bee Darters
Dt Night Fighter

Barner Wings
Oberdiessbach 4
Black Viper 1
Uetendorf 2

DT Enthusiasten
Bumble Bee Darters
Dt Night Fighter
Dibi Dabi Darter

Béarner Wings

Dt Night Fighter
Oberdiessbach 4
Black Viper 1

Uetendorf 2

DT Enthusiasten
Oberdiessbach 4
Dibi Dabi Darter

Dibi Dabi Darter
Oberdiessbach 4
Black Viper 1

Dt Night Fighter

DT Enthusiasten
Béarner Wings
Bumble Bee Darters
Uetendorf 2

Black Viper 1
Uetendorf 2

Dibi Dabi Darter
Oberdiessbhach 4

Dt Night Fighter
Bumble Bee Darters
DT Enthusiasten
Dibi Dabi Darter

Punkte
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Einzelwertung

Spiele

4:14
6:12
12:6
13:5

14 . 4
10:8
6:12
4:14

11:7
11:7
6:12
13:5

11:7
5:13
10:8
5:13

10:8
6:12

15:3

9:9
7:11
7:11
4:14

9:9
10:8
7:11
15:3

13:5
8:10
11:7
5:13

4:14
12:6
9:9
14 : 4

10:8
9:9

13:5

11:7

8:10
11:7
12:6
11:7
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12 45
46
47
48

13 49
50
51
52

14 53
54
55
56

DT Enthusiasten
Bumble Bee Darters
Dt Night Fighter
Dibi Dabi Darter

Barner Wings

Dt Night Fighter
Oberdiessbach 4
Black Viper 1

Uetendorf 2

DT Enthusiasten
Oberdiessbach 4
Dibi Dabi Darter

Béarner Wings
Uetendorf 2
Black Viper 1
Oberdiessbach 4

Bumble Bee Darters
DT Enthusiasten
Uetendorf 2

Dibi Dabi Darter

Béarner Wings
Bumble Bee Darters
Black Viper 1

Dt Night Fighter
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8:10
10:8
10:8
3:15

9:9
8:10
11:7
12:6

013
112
.10
013
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13.05.2024 15:12

20
25
22

9:

20:
19:
25:
28 :

15:
18:
18:
13:

122
119
120

33

23
24
18
16

29
28
25
29
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